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PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHU

ANGL, MASTIF

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi tfida otevienda / male open class

psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class
feny tfida Sténat / female baby class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class

feny tfida oteviend / female open class

Argentinska doga / Dogo Argentino

psi tfida mladych / male junior class
feny tfida mladych / female junior class

Dobrman - Cerny s palenim / Dobermann schwarz und rot

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class
psi tfida oteviend / male open class

psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class
feny tfida mladych / female junior class
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class
feny tfida oteviend / female open class

feny tiida veteran( / female veteran class

Dobrman - hnédy s pélenim / Dobermann braun und rot

psi tfida mladych / male junior class
psi tfida pracovni / male working class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

Némecky boxer - zlaty / Deutscher Boxer gelb

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi tfida otevienda / male open class

psi tfida pracovni / male working class

psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class
feny t¥ida mladych / female junior class
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class
feny t¥ida oteviena / female open class
feny tfida pracovni / female working class

feny t¥ida dampiond / female champion class

Némecky boxer - Zihany / Deutscher Boxer gestromt

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida oteviena / male open class

psi tfida $ampion( / male champion class
feny tfida mladych / female junior class
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class
feny tfida oteviend / female open class

feny tfida pracovni / female working class
feny tfida S&ampion{ / female champion class
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1703 - 1704
1705 - 1705
1706 - 1706
1707 - 1707
1708 - 1708
1709 - 1709
1710 - 1710
1717 - 1717
1718 - 1718
1801 - 1803
1804 - 1804
1805 - 1805
1806 - 1806
1807 - 1810
1811 - 1811
1812 - 1812
1813 - 1813
1814 - 1814
1815 - 1815
1816 - 1817
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2011
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2024
2025 - 2025
2026 - 2026
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1
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PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHU

Rotvajler / Rottweiler Pocet/Insum:

psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2069 - 2070 2

psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2071 - 2071 1

feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2072 - 2076 5

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2077 - 2077 1

feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2078 - 2079 2

feny t¥ida $ampion( / female champion class 2080 - 2080 1 T
Kruh/Ring: 2- Rozhod¢i: Kerem Kristin, {
Appenzellsky saladnicky pes / Appenzeller Sennenhund Pocet/Insum:

psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1711 - 1711 1

psi tfida otevFend / male open class 1712 - 1712 1

feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1713 - 1713 1

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1714 - 1714 1

feny tfida oteviend / female open class 1715 - 1716 2
Entlebuchsky sala$nicky pes / Entlebucher Sennenhund Pocet/Insum:

psi tfida $ampionl / male champion class 1818 - 1818 1

feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 1819 - 1819 1

feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1820 - 1822 3

feny mezitFida / female intermediate class 1823 - 1823 1

feny tfida oteviend / female open class 1824 - 1824 1

feny ttida $ampion{ / female champion class 1825 - 1825 b
Hovawart / Hovawart Polet/Insum:

psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1826 - 1826 1

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1827 - 1828 2

psi tfida otevfena / male open class 1829 - 1830 2

psi tfida gampiond / male champion class 1831 - 1833 3

feny t¥ida mladych / female junior class 1834 - 1839 6

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1840 - 1840 i

feny tfida oteviend / female open class 1841 - 1844 4

feny tfida pracovni / female working class 1845 - 1845 1

feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 1846 - 1847 2

feny tfida veteran( / female veteran class 1848 - 1848 1
Italsky corso pes / Cane Corso Italiano Polet/Insum:

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1849 - 1850 2

psi tfida oteviend / male open class 1851 - 1852 2

feny tiida dorostu / female puppy class 1853 - 1853 1

feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1854 - 1855 2

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1856 - 1856 1

feny tfida otevfena / female open class 1857 - 1859 3 - -~
Kruh/Ring: 3- Rozhod¢&i: Havelka Tibor, _S ,AV
Bernsky saladnicky pes / Berner Sennenhund Poéet/Insum:

1719 - 1720 2

psi tFida dorostu / male puppy class
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PREHLED OBSAZEN{ KRUHO

psi tfida miadych / male junior class 1721 - 1723 3
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1724 - 1726 3
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 1727 - 1730 4
psi ttida $ampionl / male champion class 1731 - 1733 3
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 1734 - 1740 7
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1741 - 1750 10
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1751 - 1759 9
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 1760 - 1767 8
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 1768 - 1769 2
feny tfida veteran{ / female veteran class 1770 - 1771 2
Velky $vycarsky salasnicky pes / Grosser Schweizer Sennenhund Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2170 - 2172 3
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2173 - 2174 2
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2175 - 2178 4
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2179 - 2180 2
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2181 - 2181 i
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2182 - 2186 5
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2187 - 2189 3
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2190 - 2191 2
feny t¥ida $ampiond / female champion class 2192 - 2193 2
feny tfida veterand / female veteran class 2194 - 2194 1
Kruh/Ring: 4- Rozhodgi: $imek Frantidek, , MVDr. Tﬂ
Bordeauxska doga / Dogue de Bordeaux Polet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1772 - 1773 2
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1774 - 1776 3
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1777 - 1777 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1778 - 1779 2
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 1780 - 1782 3
Brazilska fila / Fila Brasileiro Pocet/Insum:
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1783 - 1783 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1784 - 1784 1
Bullmastif / Bullmastiff Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1785 - 1786 2
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1787 - 1787 1
psi tfida otevfenda / male open class 1788 - 1789 2
psi t¥ida $ampion{ / male champion class 1790 - 1791 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1792 - 1793 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1794 - 1794 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 1795 - 1797 3
feny tiida Sampiond / female champion class 1798 - 1798 1
Landseer / Landseer Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1920 - 1920 1
1921 - 1922 2

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class
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PREHLED OBSAZEN{ KRUHO

psi tfida oteviend / male open class 1923 - 1923 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 1924 - 1924 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1925 - 1925 1
feny mezit¥ida / female intermediate class 1926 - 1926 1
feny t¥ida ampionl / female champion class 1927 - 1927 1
Rusky ¢erny terier / Russkiy Tchiorny Terrier Polet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2081 - 2081 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2082 - 2082 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2083 - 2083 1
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2084 - 2084 1
psi tfida $ampionli / male champion class 2085 - 2085 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2086 - 2086 1
feny tfida otevfend / female open class 2087 - 2088 2
feny tfida Sampion( / female champion class 2089 - 2090 2
Tosa-Inu / Tosa Pocet/Insum:
psi tFida dorostu / male puppy class 2153 - 2153 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2154 - 2155 2
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2156 - 2156 1
psi téida $ampiond / male champion class 2157 - 2158 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2159 - 2159 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2160 - 2160 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2161 - 2162 2
feny t¥ida $ampionl / female champion class 2163 - 2163 1 ;. i
Kruh/Ring: 5- Rozhoddi: Rehdnek Petr, ‘ tg TAV
Cimarrén Uruguayo / Cimarron Uruguayo Pocet/Insum:
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1799 - 1799 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 1800 - 1800 1
Kavkazsky pastevecky pes / Kavkazskaia Ovtcharka Polet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 1860 - 1860 1
psi tFida mladych / male junior class 1861 - 1861 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1862 - 1862 1
psi tfida veteranli / male veteran class 1863 - 1863 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 1864 - 1864 1
feny tiida mladych / female junior class 1865 - 1866 2
feny tiida otevfena / female open class 1867 - 1868 2
feny tfida Sampionl / female champion class 1869 - 1869 1
Kradsky ov&ak / Kraski ovcar Podet/Insum:
psi ttida mladych / male junior class 1919 - 1919 1
Mallorské doga / Perro dogo mallorquin Polet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1951 - 1951 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1952 - 1953 2
Neapolsky mastin / Mastino Napoletano Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida Sténat / male baby class 1954 - 1954 1
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PREHLED OBSAZEN{ KRUHU

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1955 - 1955 1
Pyrenejsky horsky pes / Chien de Montagne des Pyrénées Podet/Insum:
psi tfida Sténat / male baby class 2055 - 2055 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2056 - 2058 3
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2059 - 2060 2
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2061 - 2061 i
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2062 - 2063 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2064 - 2064 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2065 - 2066 2
Pyrenejsky mastin / Mastin de los Pirineos Pocet/Insum:
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2067 - 2067 1
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2068 - 2068 1
Stredoasijsky pastevecky pes / Sredneasiatskaia Ovtcharka Pocet/Insum:
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 2104 - 2104 1
Sarplaninsky pastevecky pes / Jugoslavenski Ovcarski Pas - Sarplaninac Polet/Insum:
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2120 - 2120 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2121 - 2121 i
feny tiida Sampionl / female champion class 2122 - 2122 i
Spanélsky mastin / Mastin Espafiol Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2123 - 2123 1
psi tfida §ampion& / male champion class 2124 - 2124 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2125 - 2125 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2126 - 2126 1
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2127 - 2127 1
Tibetska doga / Tibetan Mastiff Poclet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2128 - 2129 2
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2130 - 2130 1
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2131 - 2134 4
psi tfida $ampion( / male champion class 2135 - 2135 1
psi tfida veterantl / male veteran class 2136 - 2136 1
feny tfida sténat / female baby class 2137 - 2138 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2139 - 2141 3
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2142 - 2143 2
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 2144 - 2149 6
feny t¥ida Sampion{ / female champion class 2150 - 2151 2
Tornjak / Tornjak Pocet/Insum:
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2152 - 2152 1 .
Kruh/Ring: 6 - Rozhod¢&i: Ku&erova Martina, qu
Anglicky buldok / Bulidog Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1682 - 1685 4
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1686 - 1687 2
psi tfida otevienda / male open class 1688 - 1689 2
psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class 1690 - 1690 1
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PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHO

feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class

feny tfida oteviend / female open class

feny tfida Sampion{ / female champion class
Némecka doga - ¢ernd / Deutsche Dogge schwarz

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida oteviend / male open class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class
Némeckd doga - modra / Deutsche Dogge blau

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida oteviend / male open class

psi tfida §ampion{ / male champion class

feny t¥ida dorostu / female puppy class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class

feny tfida oteviena / female open class

feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class

feny tfida veteranl / female veteran class
Némecka doga - skvrnitd / Deutsche Dogge gefleckt

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class
Némecka doga - Zihana / Deutsche Dogge gestromt

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny tfida $ampion{ / female champion class
Némecka doga - Zlutd / Deutsche Dogge gelb

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny t¥ida oteviena / female open class

feny tfida Sampiond / female champion class
Kruh/Ring: 7-

1691 - 1691
1692 - 1696
1697 - 1697
1698 - 1701
1702 - 1702
1956 - 1959
1960 - 1960
1961 - 1961
1962 - 1963
1964 - 1966
1967 - 1970
1971 - 1971
1972 - 1972
1973 - 1974
1975 - 1976
1977 - 1980
1981 - 1982
1983 - 1985
1986 - 1986
1987 - 1987
1988 - 1989
1990 - 1991
1992 - 1992
1993 - 1995
1996 - 1996
1997 - 1998
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2000

Rozhod¢&i: Sekowska-Miros Aleksandra,
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Knira¢ maly bily / Zwergschnauzer Weiss
psi tfida oteviend / male open class

psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class

Knira¢ maly Cernostfibfity / Zwergschnauzer Schwarz-Silber

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class
feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny tfida oteviend / female open class
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1870 - 1870
1871 - 1872
1873 - 1873
1874 - 1874
1875 - 1875
1876 - 1876
1877 - 1877
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PREHLED OBSAZENT KRUHU

Knira¢ maly &erny / Zwergschnauzer Schwarz Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1878 - 1878 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1879 - 1879 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1880 - 1880 1
feny t¥ida oteviend / female open class 1881 - 1881 1
feny tfida gampionl / female champion class 1882 - 1882 1
Knira¢ maly pepf a sdl / Zwergschnauzer Pfeffersalz Poéet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1883 - 1883 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1884 - 1884 1
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 1885 - 1885 i
psi tfida $ampion( / male champion class 1886 - 1886 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1887 - 1888 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1889 - 1889 1
feny tfida otevfena / female open class 1890 - 1890 1
feny tiida ampionl / female champion class 1891 - 1891 1
Knira¢ stfedni ¢erny / Schnauzer Schwarz Po&et/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 1892 - 1892 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1893 - 1893 1
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 1894 - 1894 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1895 - 1895 i
feny trida $ampiond / female champion class 1896 - 1896 1
Knirag stfedni pept a siil / Schnauzer Pfeffersalz Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1897 - 1897 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1898 - 1898 1
psi tfida otevFena / male open class 1899 - 1899 1
psi tfida $ampion( / male champion class 1900 - 1900 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1901 - 1901 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1902 - 1902 1
feny t¥ida oteviend / female open class 1903 - 1905 3
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 1906 - 1906 1
Kniraé velky &erny / Riesenschnauzer Schwarz Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1907 - 1908 2
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1909 - 1909 1
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 1910 - 1910 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 1911 - 1911 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1912 - 1913 2
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 1914 - 1914 1
feny tfida pracovni / female working class 1915 - 1916 2
feny tfida $ampion{ / female champion class 1917 - 1917 1
Knira& velky pepf a siil / Riesenschnauzer Pfeffersalz Podet/Insum:
psi ttida $ampion{ / male champion class 1918 - 1918 1
Némecky pin¢ - &erny s palenim / Deutscher Pinscher - schwarzrot Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2027 - 2027 1

sl



PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHU

Némecky piné - ¢ervenohnédy / Deutscher Pinscher - Rot-braun Pocet/Insum:
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2028 - 2028 1
feny tfida $ampion{ / female champion class 2029 - 2029 1
Opici piné / Affenpinscher Pocet/Insum:
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2054 - 2054 1
Trpasliéi piné - &erny s palenim / Zwergpinscher - schwarzrot Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2164 - 2164 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2165 - 2165 1
psi tfida $ampion& / male champion class 2166 - 2166 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2167 - 2167 1
Trpasliéi piné - éervenohnédy / Zwergpinscher - rot-braun Pocet/Insum:
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2168 - 2168 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2169 - 2169 1 -
Kruh/Ring: 8- Rozhoddi: Plundra Milan, R 4
Leonberger / Leonberger Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 1928 - 1928 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 1929 - 1929 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 1930 - 1930 1
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 1931 - 1933 3
psi tfida $ampion& / male champion class 1934 - 1935 2
feny t¥ida mladych / female junior class 1936 - 1937 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 1938 - 1940 3
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 1941 - 1948 8
feny t¥ida $ampion{ / female champion class 1949 - 1950 2
Novofundlandsky pes / Newfoundland Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2030 - 2030 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2031 - 2031 1
psi tfida otevienda / male open class 2032 - 2032 1
psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class 2033 - 2034 2
feny tfida §ténat / female baby class 2035 - 2035 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2036 - 2037 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2038 - 2038 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2039 - 2041 3
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 2042 - 2050 9
feny tfida S&ampionl / female champion class 2051 - 2053 3
Svatobernardsky pes dlouhosrsty / St. Bernardshund Langhaaring Polet/Insum:
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2105 - 2106 2
psi tfida §ampiond / male champion class 2107 - 2107 1
psi tfida veteran( / male veteran class 2108 - 2108 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2109 - 2109 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2110 - 2110 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2111 - 2111 1
feny t¥ida $ampiond / female champion class 2112 - 2113 2
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PREHLED OBSAZENT KRUHO

Svatobernardsky pes kratkosrsty / St. Bernardshund Kurzhaaring Poclet/Insum:
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2114 - 2114 1
psi tfida veterand / male veteran class 2115 - 2115 1
feny tfida miadych / female junior class 2116 - 2116 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2117 - 2117 o
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2118 - 2119 2
Kruh/Ring: 9 - Rozhod&i: Ovesna BoZena, , Mgr. 7/7
Basenji / Basenji Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2236 - 2236 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2237 - 2237 1
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2238 - 2241 4
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2242 - 2243 2
feny tfida miadych / female junior class 2244 - 2245 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2246 - 2246 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2247 - 2250 4
feny t¥ida Sampionl / female champion class 2251 - 2251 1
Bostonsky terier / Boston Terrier Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2447 - 2447 1
psi tFida mladych / male junior class 2448 - 2449 2
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2450 - 2451 2
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2452 - 2452 1
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2453 - 2453 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2454 - 2454 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2455 - 2457 3
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2458 - 2458 1
feny t¥ida oteviena / female open class 2459 - 2461 3
feny t¥ida §ampiond / female champion class 2462 - 2463 2
Eurasier / Eurasier Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2252 - 2253 2
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 2254 - 2254 1
Faradnsky pes / Pharaoh Hound Poclet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2255 - 2255 1
psi tfida veterand / male veteran class 2256 - 2256 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2257 - 2257 1
Havansky psik / Bichon Havanais Poéet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2620 - 2622 3
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2623 - 2624 2
psi tfida otevienda / male open class 2625 - 2625 1
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2626 - 2627 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2628 - 2630 3
feny mezitfida / female intermediate ciass 2631 - 2631 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2632 - 2632 1
feny tfida S$ampionl / female champion class 2633 - 2634 2
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PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHU

Hokkaido / Hokkaido Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2258 - 2258 1
feny tiida $ampiond / female champion class 2259 - 2259 1
Chow chow - &erny a modry / Chow chow - black and blue Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2260 - 2260 1
Chow-chow &erveny a ostatni / Chow-chow red and other Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2261 - 2264 4
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2265 - 2266 2
feny tfida $ténat / female baby class 2267 - 2267 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2268 - 2268 1
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 2269 - 2269 i
feny tfida $ampion{ / female champion class 2270 - 2271 2
Shiba / Shiba Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2384 - 2384 %
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2385 - 2386 2
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2387 - 2387 1
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2388 - 2391 4
psi tfida $ampionl / male champion class 2392 - 2393 2
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2394 - 2395 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2396 - 2396 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2397 - 2397 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2398 - 2398 1
feny t¥ida $ampiond / female champion class 2399 - 2399 1 T
Kruh/Ring: 10 - Rozhod¢i: Kardi Maret, /i
Akita / Akita Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2195 - 2197 3
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2198 - 2199 2
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2200 - 2200 1
psi tfida $§ampion / male champion class 2201 - 2201 1
feny tfida Sténat / female baby class 2202 - 2202 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2203 - 2208 6
feny tiida oteviena / female open class 2209 - 2212 4
Aljadsky malamut / Alaskan Malamute Pocet/Insum:
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2213 - 2213 1
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2214 - 2215 2
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2216 - 2216 1
feny t¥ida 3ténat / female baby class 2217 - 2218 2
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2219 - 2220 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2221 - 2222 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2223 - 2223 1
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 2224 - 2225 2
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2226 - 2227 2
feny t¥ida veteranl / female veteran class 2228 - 2228 1
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PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUH(

Americka akita / American Akita

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi tfida oteviend / male open class

feny trida $téhat / female baby class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny t¥ida oteviena / female open class

feny tfida S&ampion{ / female champion class
Lapinkoira / Suomenlapinkoira

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida otevi‘ena / male open class

feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class
Samojed / Samoiedskaia Sabaka

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida oteviend / male open class

psi tfida ampiond / male champion class

psi tfida veteran( / male veteran class

feny tfida Stéfiat / female baby class

feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class

feny tfida oteviend / female open class

feny tfida S&ampion{ / female champion class
Sibifsky husky / Siberian Husky

psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida oteviena / male open class

psi t¥ida $8ampiond / male champion class

feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class

feny tfida oteviena / female open class

feny t¥ida Sampion{ / female champion class
Kruh/Ring: 11 -

Rozhod¢i: Vondrous Otakar,

2229 - 2229
2230 - 2231
2232 - 2232
2233 - 2233
2234 - 2234
2235 - 2235

2278 - 2278
2279 - 2279
2280 - 2280
2281 - 2281
2282 - 2282

2367 - 2368
2369 - 2370
2371 - 2371
2372 - 2372
2373 - 2373
2374 - 2374
2375 - 2376
2377 - 2378
2379 - 2381
2382 - 2383

2402 - 2402
2403 - 2403
2404 - 2404
2405 - 2405
2406 - 2406
2407 - 2408
2409 - 2411
2412 - 2412
2413 - 2414
2415 - 2415

Pocet/Insum:

S

Polet/Insum:

I R O S

Pocet/Insum:

N W NN KR R B 2 NN

Pocet/Insum:

1
1
1
1
1
2
3
1
2
1

™

Belgicky grifonek / Griffon Belge

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida oteviend / male open class

feny tfida S&ampion{ / female champion class
Brabantik / Petit Brabancon

psi tfida mladych / male junior class
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2425 - 2425
2426 - 2426
2427 - 2427
2428 - 2429

2464 - 2465

Pocet/Insum:
1
1
1
2
Pocet/Insum:
2



PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHO

psi tfida $§ampion{l / male champion class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny tfida oteviend / female open class

feny tfida $ampion{ / female champion class

feny t¥ida veteran( / female veteran class
Bruselsky grifonek / Griffon Bruxellois

psi tFida dorostu / male puppy class

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi tfida otevfend / male open class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class

feny tfida otevfend / female open class

fen‘y t¥ida §ampionl / female champion class
Cinsky chocholaty pes bez srsti / Chinese crested dog - hairless

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida oteviend / male open class

psi tfida gampion{ / male champion class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class

feny tfida oteviend / female open class

feny tiida ampionl / female champion class

feny tfida veteran(l / female veteran class
Cinsky chocholaty pes osrstény / Chinese crested dog - powder puff

psi tfida otevfend / male open class

psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny mezitFida / female intermediate class

feny tfida oteviend / female open class

feny tfida gampionl / female champion class

feny tfida veteran( / female veteran class
Lvicek / Petit Chien Lion

feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class
Mexicky naha& - maly / Xoloitzcuintle Pequeno

psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class

psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class
Mexicky nahaé - standardni / Xoloitzcuintle Grande

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi ttida $ampion{ / male champion class

feny tfida $ampionl / female champion class
Mexicky nahaé - stfedni / Xoloitzcuintle Medio

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class
Peruansky nahag stfedni / Perro Sin Pelo del Per( Medio

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class
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2466 - 2467
2468 - 2469
2470 - 2470
2471 - 2471
2472 - 2472

2473 - 2473
2474 - 2475
2476 - 2476
2477 - 2478
2479 - 2480
2481 - 2481
2482 - 2482

2496 - 2497
2498 - 2501
2502 - 2502
2503 - 2503
2504 - 2504
2505 - 2506
2507 - 2507
2508 - 2508

2509 - 2510
2511 - 2512
2513 = 2513
2514 - 2514
2515 - 2516
2517 - 2517
2518 - 2518

2729 - 2729

2283 - 2283
2284 - 2284

2285 - 2286

2287 - 2287

2288 - 2288

2289 - 2289

2353 - 2353

R R R, NN

Polet/Insum:

H R NN RN

Pocet/Insum:

B R N R R R AN

Pocet/Insum:

R OH N R H NN

Pocet/Insum:
1
Pocet/Insum:
1
1
Pocet/Insum:
2
1
1
Pocet/Insum:
1
Pocet/Insum:
1



PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHU

psi tfida $ampion& / male champion class 2354 - 2355 2
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2356 - 2356 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2357 - 2357 1
feny tfida Sampiond / female champion class 2358 - 2358 1
Peruansky nahac velky / Perro Sin Pelo del Pert Grande Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2359 - 2359 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2360 - 2361 2
psi tfida otevfend / male open class 2362 - 2362 1
psi tfida $&ampion{ / male champion class 2363 - 2363 1
Portugalsky podengo - miniaturni hrubosrsty / Podengo Portugues - Miniature wire-haired Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2364 - 2364 1
Shikoku / Shikoku Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2400 - 2400 1
feny tfida Sténat / female baby class 2401 - 2401 1
Sicilsky chrt / Cirneco dell Etna Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2416 - 2417 2
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2418 - 2418 1
Thajsky ridgeback / Thailand-Ridgeback Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2419 - 2419 1
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2420 - 2420 1
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2421 - 2421 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2422 - 2422 1
feny tfida veterand / female veteran class 2423 - 2423 1 T
Kruh/Ring: 12 - Rozhod¢i: Jonasova Lea, %
Némecky $pic maly - bily / Deutscher Kleinspitz weiss Polet/Insum:
psi tfida otevfena / male open class 2290 - 2291 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2292 - 2292 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2293 - 2293 1
Némecky $pic maly - nové barvy / Deutscher Kleinspitz neufarben Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida $téfat / male baby class 2294 - 2294 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2295 - 2296 2
psi tfida otevfena / male open class 2297 - 2298 2
psi tfida $ampion& / male champion class 2299 - 2299 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2300 - 2300 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2301 - 2301 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2302 - 2303 2
feny tfida Sampion{ / female champion class 2304 - 2305 2
Némecky Spic stfedni - bily / Deutscher Mittelspitz weiss Polet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2306 - 2306 1
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2307 - 2307 1
Némecky $pic stfedni - nové barvy / Deutscher Mittelspitz neufarben Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida otevfena / male open class 2308 - 2308 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2309 - 2309 1
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PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHUO

feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2310 - 2310 1
Némecky $pic trpasli¢i/Pomeranian / Pomeranian / Deutscher Spitz - Zwergspitz Podet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2311 - 2312 2
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2313 - 2315 3
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2316 - 2320 5
psi tfida otevienda / male open class 2321 - 2323 3
psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class 2324 - 2325 2
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2326 - 2327 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2328 - 2332 5
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2333 - 2333 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2334 - 2337 4
feny tiida $ampionl / female champion class 2338 - 2338 1
Némecky $pic velky - ¢erny a hnédy / Deutscher Spitz schwarz, braun Polet/Insum:
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2339 - 2339 a4
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2340 - 2340 1
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 2341 - 2341 ol
Némecky Spic vi¢i/keeshond / Deutscher Spitz - Wolfspitz/Keeshond Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2342 - 2342 1
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2343 - 2344 2
psi tfida veteran( / male veteran class 2345 - 2345 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2346 - 2347 2
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2348 - 2348 1
feny tfida veteran( / female veteran class 2349 - 2350 2 /-’4
Kruh/Ring: 13 - Rozhod¢i: Lozic Zeljko, /
Bisonek / Bichon & poil Frisé Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2430 - 2431 2
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2432 - 2432 1
psi tfida otevienda / male open class 2433 - 2434 2
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2435 - 2435 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2436 - 2436 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2437 - 2438 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2439 - 2439 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2440 - 2440 1
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2441 - 2441 i
Bolonsky psik / Bolognese Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2442 - 2443 2
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2444 - 2444 1
psi tfida $ampion& / male champion class 2445 - 2445 1
feny tiida $ampiond / female champion class 2446 - 2446 1
Coton de Tuléar / Coton de Tuléar Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2483 - 2483 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2484 - 2485 2
psi tfida otevfena / male open class 2486 - 2486 1
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PREHLED OBSAZENT KRUHU

psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2487 - 2488 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2489 - 2489 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2490 - 2491 2
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2492 - 2492 1
feny tfida $ampionl / female champion class 2493 - 2494 2
feny tfida veteran( / female veteran class 2495 - 2495 1
Japan-chin / Chin Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2635 - 2635 1
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2636 - 2636 1
feny tfida $ténat / female baby class 2637 - 2637 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2638 - 2638 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2639 - 2639 i
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2640 - 2640 1
Lhasa Apso / Lhasa Apso Polet/Insum:
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2726 - 2726 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2727 - 2727 1
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2728 - 2728 1
Pekingsky paldcovy psik / Pekingese Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2772 - 2772 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2773 - 2775 3
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2776 - 2776 1
psi tfida otevFena / male open class 2777 - 2779 3
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2780 - 2781 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2782 - 2783 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2784 - 2784 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2785 - 2785 1
feny tiida $ampiond / female champion class 2786 - 2786 1
Rusky toy - dlouhosrsty / Russkiy Toy - long hair Pocet/Insum:
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2840 - 2840 1
psi tfida otevfend / male open class 2841 - 2841 1
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2842 - 2842 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2843 - 2843 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2844 - 2844 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2845 - 2846 2
feny tfida §ampiond / female champion class 2847 - 2848 2
Shar-Pei / Shar Pei Poéet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2091 - 2091 1
psi tfida miadych / male junior class 2092 - 2092 1
psi tfida otevfend / male open class 2093 - 2093 1
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2094 - 2095 2
feny tfida sténat / female baby class 2096 - 2096 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2097 - 2098 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2099 - 2100 2
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PREHLED OBSAZENT KRUH®

feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2101 - 2101 1
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2102 - 2103 2
Shih-tzu / Shih Tzu Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2849 - 2849 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2850 - 2854 5
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2855 - 2855 i
psi tfida otevfend / male open class 2856 - 2856 1
psi tfida ampion{ / male champion class 2857 - 2857 1
psi tfida veteran( / male veteran class 2858 - 2858 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2859 - 2859 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2860 - 2861 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2862 - 2864 3
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2865 - 2866 2
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2867 - 2867 1 )
feny tfida veterand / female veteran class 2868 - 2868 1 R 5
Kruh/Ring: 14 - Rozhod&i: Rogowska Anna,
Civava dlouhosrsté / Chihuahua - Pelo Largo Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2519 - 2526 8
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2527 - 2528 2
psi tfida otevfend / male open class 2529 - 2532 4
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2533 - 2535 3
psi tFida veterand / male veteran class 2536 - 2536 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2537 - 2538 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2539 - 2543 5
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2544 - 2545 2
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2546 - 2548 3
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2549 - 2550 2
Civava kratkosrsta / Chihuahua - Pelo Corto Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2551 - 2551 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2552 - 2557 6
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2558 - 2558 1
psi tfida otevfend / male open class 2559 - 2561 3
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2562 - 2563 2
feny tfida $ténat / female baby class 2564 - 2564 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2565 - 2569 5
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2570 - 2574 5
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2575 - 2577 3
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2578 - 2583 6
feny tiida $ampionl / female champion class 2584 - 2586 3 k 3
Kruh/Ring: 15 - Rozhod¢&i: Kubes Robert,
Francouzsky buldoCek / Bouledogue Francais Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2587 - 2587 1
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PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHU

psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2588 - 2591 4
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2592 - 2596 5
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2597 - 2602 6
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2603 - 2604 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2605 - 2608 4
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2609 - 2613 5
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2614 - 2617 4
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2618 - 2619 2
Maltézsky psik / Maltese Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2730 - 2730 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2731 - 2731 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2732 - 2732 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2733 - 2733 1
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2734 - 2734 1
Mops - béZovy/st¥ibrny/apricot / Pug - fawn/silver/apricot Poet/Insum:
psi tfida sténat / male baby class 2735 - 2735 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2736 - 2737 2
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2738 - 2738 i
psi tfida 8ampiond / male champion class 2739 - 2739 1
psi tFida veterand / male veteran class 2740 - 2740 1
feny trida $ténat / female baby class 2741 - 2741 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2742 - 2742 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2743 - 2745 3
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2746 - 2746 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2747 - 2749 3
feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class 2750 - 2750 1
Mops - ¢erny / Pug - Black Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2751 - 2751 1
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2752 - 2753 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2754 - 2755 2
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2756 - 2756 1 T 7
Kruh/Ring: 16 - Rozhodé&i: Javoréik Viadimir,
Kavalir king charles $panél - blenheim / Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - blenheim Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2641 - 2643 3
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2644 - 2646 3
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2647 - 2647 1
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2648 - 2654 7
psi tfida §ampiond / male champion class 2655 - 2656 2
feny tfida sténat / female baby class 2657 - 2657 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2658 - 2659 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2660 - 2665 6
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2666 - 2667 2
2668 - 2670 3

feny tfida oteviend / female open class
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PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHO

feny tiida $ampion / female champion class

feny t¥ida veteranl / female veteran class

2671 - 2672
2673 - 2673

Kavalir king charles $panél - ¢erny s palenim / Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - black

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tFida oteviend / male open class

psi tfida veteranll / male veteran class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class
feny tfida oteviend / female open class

feny t¥ida $ampion( / female champion class
feny t¥ida veteranl / female veteran class

Kavalir king charles $panél - ruby / Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - ruby

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi tfida oteviena / male open class

psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class
feny t¥ida Sampiond / female champion class

Kavalir king charles $panél - trikolor / Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - tricolor

psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida oteviend / male open class

psi tfida §ampiond / male champion class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class

feny tfida oteviena / female open class

feny t¥ida $ampion{ / female champion class
King Charles $panél / King Charles Spaniel

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida oteviend / male open class

psi tfida $ampion( / male champion class

feny t¥ida mladych / female junior class

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class

feny tfida oteviend / female open class

feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class
Kruh/Ring: 17 -

2674 - 2674
2675 - 2675
2676 - 2676
2677 - 2678
2679 - 2681
2682 - 2682
2683 - 2685
2686 - 2686
2687 - 2687

2688 - 2688
2689 - 2689
2690 - 2691
2692 - 2693
2694 - 2694
2695 - 2695

2696 - 2696
2697 - 2698
2699 - 2699
2700 - 2701
2702 - 2704
2705 - 2706
2707 - 2709
2710 - 2712
2713 - 2714

2715 - 2715
2716 - 2718
2719 - 2720
2721 - 2721
2722 - 2722
2723 - 2723
2724 - 2724
2725 - 2725

Rozhod¢&i: Ovesna Jaroslava, , Doc. RNDr., CSc.

2
1

Pocet/Insum:

HoRE W oH W N R R

Pocet/Insum:

HoE NN R e

Pocet/Insum:

N W W N W N B N

Pocet/Insum:

R R R e N W R

[K

Papillon - do 2,5 kg / Papillon - 1,5 - 2,5 kg
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class
psi tfida $ampion( / male champion class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class
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2757 - 2757
2758 - 2758
2759 - 2759

Pocet/Insum:
1
1
1



PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHO

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class

feny ttida &ampionl / female champion class
Papillon - nad 2,5 kg / Papillon - 2,5 - 4,5 kg

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida gampion{ / male champion class

feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class

feny mezitFida / female intermediate class

feny tfida oteviena / female open class

feny t¥ida $ampion{ / female champion class

feny tiida veteran( / female veteran class
Phaléne nad 2,5 kg / Phaléne 2,5 - 4,5 kg

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny tfida otevfend / female open class
pudl velky bily / Caniche Grand Blanc

psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

psi tfida veteran(i / male veteran class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny tiida $ampion{ / female champion class
Pudl velky &erny / Caniche Grand Noir

psi mezitfida / male intermediate class

psi tfida $ampion( / male champion class

feny mezitFida / female intermediate class

feny tfida otevfend / female open class

feny t¥ida ampionl / female champion class
Pud! velky plava-&ervend / Caniche Grand Fauve

psi tfida mladych / male junior class

feny mezitfida / female intermediate class

feny tfida oteviend / female open class
Pudl velky stfibrny / Caniche Grand Gris

feny tiida $ampionl / female champion class
Pudl stfedni bily / Caniche Moyen Blanc

psi tfida veterdn{ / male veteran class

feny tfida mladych / female junior class
Pudl! stfedni &erny / Caniche Moyen Noir

feny tfida mladych / female junior class

feny mezittida / female intermediate class

feny tfida $ampiond / female champion class
Pudl stfedni hnédy / Caniche Moyen Marron

feny tiida mladych / female junior class

feny tfida oteviend / female open class
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2760 - 2760
2761 - 2761

2762 - 2762
2763 - 2764
2765 - 2765
2766 - 2766
2767 - 2767
2768 - 2768
2769 - 2770
2771 - 2771

2787 - 2787
2788 - 2788
2789 - 2789

2790 - 2790
2791 - 2791
2792 - 2792
2793 - 2793
2794 - 2794

2795 - 2795
2796 - 2796
2797 - 2797
2798 - 2798
2799 - 2799

2800 - 2800
2801 - 2801
2802 - 2802

2803 - 2803

2804 - 2804
2805 - 2805

2806 - 2806
2807 - 2807
2808 - 2808

2809 - 2809
2810 - 2810

1
1
Pocet/Insum:

[ N L

Pocet/Insum:
1
1
1
Pocet/Insum:

e e = S =

Pocet/Insum:

=

Pocet/Insum:
1
1
1
Pocet/Insum:
1
Polet/Insum:
1
1
Pocet/Insum:
1
1
1
Pocet/Insum:
1
1



PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHO

Pudi stfedni plava-Zervena / Caniche Moyen Fauve Polet/Insum:
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2811 - 2811 1
psi tfida otevfend / male open class 2812 - 2812 1
psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class 2813 - 2813 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2814 - 2814 1
Pudl trpasli¢i bily / Caniche Nain Blanc Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida otevfend / male open class 2815 - 2815 1
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2816 - 2816 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2817 - 2817 1
Pudl trpaslié¢i &erny / Caniche Nain Noir Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2818 - 2818 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2819 - 2819 1
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2820 - 2820 1
feny tfida $ténat / female baby class 2821 - 2821 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2822 - 2823 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2824 - 2824 1
Pudl trpasli¢i plava-¢ervend / Caniche Nain Fauve Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2825 - 2825 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2826 - 2826 1
psi tfida $ampion( / male champion class 2827 - 2827 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2828 - 2828 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2829 - 2829 1
feny t¥ida $ampiond / female champion class 2830 - 2830 1
Pudl trpasli¢i stribrny / Caniche Nain Gris Polet/Insum:
psi tfida otevFend / male open class 2831 - 2831 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2832 - 2832 1
Pudl toy bily / Caniche Toy Blanc Pocet/Insum:
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2833 - 2833 1
feny t¥ida $ampiond / female champion class 2834 - 2834 1
Pudl toy ¢erny / Caniche Toy Noir Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida $ampion{ / male champion class 2835 - 2835 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2836 - 2836 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2837 - 2837 1
Pudl toy plava-&ervend / Caniche Toy Fauve Polet/Insum:
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2838 - 2838 1
Pudl toy stfibrny / Caniche Toy Gris Pocet/Insum:
IS
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 2839 - 2839 1
Kruh/Ring: 18 - Rozhod¢&i: Dolejova Olga, /2{
Japonsky $pic / Nihon Supittsu Podet/Insum:
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2272 - 2272 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2273 - 2273 1
Karelsky medvédi pes / Karjalankarhukoira Polet/Insum:
2274 - 2274 1

psi tfida mladych / male junior class
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PREHLED OBSAZENI KRUHU

psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2275 - 2275 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2276 - 2276 1
feny tfida $ampion{ / female champion class 2277 - 2277 1
Norsky losi pes ¢erny / Norsk Elghund Sort Poéet/Insum:
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2351 - 2351 1
Norsky losi pes Sedy / Elghund Gré Poéet/Insum:
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2352 - 2352 1
Ruskoevropska lajka / Laika Russko-Evropeiskaia Pocet/Insum:
psi tiida oteviend / male open class 2365 - 2365 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2366 - 2366 1
Tibetsky $panél / Tibetan Spaniel Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2869 - 2869 i
psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class 2870 - 2871 2
psi tfida veterand / male veteran class 2872 - 2872 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2873 - 2874 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2875 - 2875 1
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 2876 - 2876 1
feny tiida Sampionl / female champion class 2877 - 2877 1
feny t¥ida veteran( / female veteran class 2878 - 2878 1
Tibetsky terier / Tibetan Terrier Polet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2879 - 2879 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2880 - 2880 1
psi tfida otevienda / male open class 2881 - 2881 1
psi tfida 8ampiond / male champion class 2882 - 2882 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2883 - 2885 g
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2886 - 2886 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2887 - 2887 1
feny tfida $ampionl / female champion class 2888 - 2888 1
Z&padosibifska lajka / Laika Zapadno-Sibirskaia Pocet/Insum;
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2424 - 2424 1
Kruh/Ring: 19 - Rozhodé&i: Vojtekova Iveta,
Afgénsky chrt / Afghan Hound Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida oteviena / male open class 2889 - 2889 1
psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class 2890 - 2891 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2892 - 2893 2
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2894 - 2894 1
Irsky vikodav / Irish Wolfhound Polet/Insum:
psi tfida Sténat / male baby class 2924 - 2924 1
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2925 - 2925 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2926 - 2928 3
psi tfida otevifend / male open class 2929 - 2931 3
psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class 2932 - 2934 3
feny tiida §ténat / female baby class 2935 - 2935 1
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feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2936 - 2938 3
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2939 - 2940 2
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 2941 - 2941 1
feny tfida &ampion( / female champion class 2942 - 2943 2
Whippet / Whippet Poéet/Insum:
psi t¥ida dorostu / male puppy class 2975 - 2975 1
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2976 - 2980 5
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2981 - 2982 2
psi tfida otevfend / male open class 2983 - 2986 4
psi tfida $&ampion{ / male champion class 2987 - 2991 5
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2992 - 2995 4
feny mezittida / female intermediate class 2996 - 2997 2
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2998 - 3001 4
feny tfida gampionll / female champion class 3002 - 3005 4 S
Kruh/Ring: 20 - Rozhod&i: Vojtek Vlastislav, / /
Anglicky chrt (Greyhound) / Greyhound Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2895 - 2895 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2896 - 2896 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2897 - 2897 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2898 - 2898 1
feny tfida oteviena / female open class 2899 - 2900 2
Azavak / Azawakh Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2901 - 2901 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2902 - 2902 1
Barzoj - rusky chrt / Russkaya Psovaya Borzaya Poclet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2903 - 2903 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2904 - 2905 2
psi tFida oteviena / male open class 2906 - 2907 2
psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class 2908 - 2909 2
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2910 - 2911 2
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2912 - 2914 3
feny t¥ida oteviend / female open class 2915 - 2915 1
feny t¥ida $ampionl / female champion class 2916 - 2918 3
Deerhound / Deerhound Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2919 - 2919 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2920 - 2920 1
psi tfida otevFend / male open class 2921 - 2921 1
feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2922 - 2922 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2923 - 2923 1
Italsky chrtik / Piccolo Levriero Italiano Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2944 - 2945 2
psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class 2946 - 2947 2
2948 - 2948 1

feny tfida §t&hat / female baby class
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feny tfida mladych / female junior class 2949 - 2952 4
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2953 - 2953 1
feny tfida oteviend / female open class 2954 - 2954 1
feny t¥ida pracovni / female working class 2955 - 2955 1
Saluki - Persky chrt kratkosrsty / Saluki - Short-haired Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2956 - 2956 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2957 - 2957 1
Saluki - Persky chrt s tfdsnémi / Saluki - Fringed Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2958 - 2959 2
psi tfida mladych / male junior class 2960 - 2960 1
psi mezitfida / male intermediate class 2961 - 2963 3
psi tfida oteviend / male open class 2964 - 2964 1
psi tfida $ampiond / male champion class 2965 - 2965 1
psi tfida veteranl / male veteran class 2966 - 2966 1
feny tfida dorostu / female puppy class 2967 - 2967 1
feny t¥ida mladych / female junior class 2968 - 2968 1
feny mezitfida / female intermediate class 2969 - 2969 1
feny tfida otevfend / female open class 2970 - 2971 2
feny tfida $ampion{ / female champion class 2972 - 2972 1
Sloughi / Sloughi Pocet/Insum:
psi tfida dorostu / male puppy class 2973 - 2973 1
feny ttida mladych / female junior class 2974 - 2974 1
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